© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/31/20
High Current & Voltage Cartridge Fuse
High-Current > 606 Series
606 Series High-Current Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals

Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity & Packaging Code Reel Size
Tray N/A 500 UXTH N/A
Part Numbering SystemPart Numbering System
Unit in mm
Recommended Drilling Pattern
4oz (140μm) minimum Cu layer for 40A and 50A
6oz (210μm) minimum Cu layer for 63A
0606 XXX. U X TH P
SERIES
AMP Code*
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
OPTION Code
P: LEAD-FREE
Refer to Amp Code column of Electrical Charac-
teristics Table
U = 500 Pieces
X = Filler
TH = Through Hole Mounting
Product Characteristics
Operating Temperature -55ºC to +125ºC